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De l'autre côté
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Rétrécissement du trou

5.5

5.5

4
15

Ø3.5

16.5

4

5.55.5

5.
4

5.5

4

3.
5

Destiné à acceuillir un écrou M3
Profondeur 3mm

Pour écrou M3 profondeur 3mm

Avant

Arrière

Gauche

Droite
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